Results Week 7

PACIFIC DARTS ASSOCIATION

SUMMER SEASON 2005

Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

TUESDAY RESULTS WEEK 7 7/5/04

A1DIVISION WINS LOSS -PTS GAMES WIN %
4 DYK FUR 41 8 0 49 83.67%
6 FISH & CHIPS 37 12 0 49 75.51%
3 NITEMARE 23 26 0 49 46.94%
5 D'ARTAGNAN 19 30 0 49 38.78%
1 RED MENACE 14 35 0 49 28.57%
2 SIDEWINDERS 13 36 0 49 26.53%
Red Menace 1 VS NitemareReturns 6
D’Artagnan VS Dyk Fur 6
Fish & Chips Sidewinders

Bull Buster | eaders

Eric Cinocco
Gary Peterson
John Denich
Tom Raub

35
35
25
15

HONOR ROLL
Name Week SHclgre Hi On | Hi Out | Bulls Ro‘s‘)f‘sd of
Tom Raub 7 177 3/2,3/2
John Denich 7 3/2
Eric Cinocco 7 3/2,3/2
Gary Peterson 7 20,19,18
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